ZEMAITIJOS PIENAS AB

ZEMAITIJOS PIENAS AB
ISIN:  LT0000121865

Overview

2024/04/09 14:15:57

Price
1.75 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.13% (-0.02)

ISIN LT0000121865
Symbol ZMP1L
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Vilnius
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type

Market cap 81 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

1.73 EUR (246)
1.75 EUR (257)
1.74 EUR

1.75 EUR

1.74 EUR

1.77 EUR
1.74661 EUR
708

1,236.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/09
2024/04/08
2024/04/05
2024/04/04
2024/04/03

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LT0000121865&ID_NOTATION=16614868
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e808f1894dcd872453251999d270abb4d307c3b56609c0b8b46b9119319b02a2&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c6b9669f539735d51&time=1712772058&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ecfa0422d3b1278ea134dbbcefc2e6cd3687dc7d46e448f5e69f865cd457921&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f66f65293d24198cd&time=1712772058&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1503b8c5a2d7dbb086af292cb877be485df8b5c45b04984e09d47e83e6a0b630&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a7a8d139cdab60179&time=1712772058&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70595825a5bc1071a1b8b6d47d13fcb1eb40fe060519ac98350380091610ab44&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4189195339c172f84&time=1712772058&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b893aee979c64ea1dda130431e1dc900f4c7f7469f0865fee64ef14e05b9bc2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5a945e706ef282cee&time=1712772058&tool=RSC

ZEMAITIJOS PIENAS AB

Details

2024/04/09 14:15:57

Price
1.75 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-1.13% (-0.02)

ISIN LT0000121865
Symbol ZMP1L
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Vilnius
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type

Market cap 81 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.73 EUR (246)
Ask (Ask size) 1.75 EUR (257)
Open 1.74 EUR
High 1.75 EUR
Low 1.74 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.77 EUR
VWAP 1.74661 EUR
Volume (pcs) 708
Trading volume 1,236.60
Number of trades 5
Last size 100

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +1.74% -3.85% -13.37%
Perf (abs.) +0.03  -0.07  -0.27
Beta 0.62 0.30 0.09
Volatility 33.24 26.95 25.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ZEMAITIJOS PIENAS AB

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:18 1.57 EUR
09

OMX Baltic Market 2024/04/ 14:15 1.75EUR

Vilnius 09

Munich 2024/04/ 08:06 1.86 EUR

09

London Stock
Exchange 16

2018/05/ 18:05 1.76 EUR

1.75 EUR (1,023
1.73 EUR (598
1.71 EUR (504
1.73 EUR (577
1.86 EUR (2024/03/01
1.60 EUR (2024/03/04
1.86 EUR (2024/03/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.12 EUR (2023/12/04)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 6

0.00 5

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16614868
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42523174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23124002
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23124002

ZEMAITIJOS PIENAS AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ ZEMAITLIOS PIENAS )

Contact Details
ZEMAITIJOS PIENAS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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